

20.11.2017

Present: Shri Vipin Batra, AR of the plaintiff with proxy counsel
Shri V K Rana.
Shri Vinod Chauhan, proxy counsel for Defendant no.1 and 2.
Defendant no.3 exparte.

Adjournment sought on behalf of defendant no.1 and 2 on the ground that main counsel is not available today.

At request, put up for cross examination of PW1 on 03.02.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
20.11.2017