

SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA Vs. NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

THROUGH WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING.

14.01.2021

Present: Ms. Radha Singh, Ld. Counsel for North DMC.

No adverse order is being passed today.

Re-notify for purpose fixed on 01.04.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/14.01.2021