

BIMLA BATRA AND ORS Vs. M/S VND FOODS

20.07.2021

Matter is taken up through Cisco Web Ex. during Covid-19 Lockdown.

Present: None.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed.

Re-notify for purpose fixed on 21.09.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/20.07.2021