

CIV DJ 9650/2016
Baby Jasika & Anr (Minor)
Vs. Taro Devi & Anr.

06.06.2026 at 12:30 PM.

Present: Sh. Narender Singh, Ld. counsel for plaintiffs
(through VC).

Ms. Ashita, mother/ next friend/ natural guardian of
plaintiffs.

D-1 is already ex-parte.

Sh. Manendra Mishra, Ld. Counsel for D-2 (through
VC).

Some more clarification is sought.

Put up for further clarification, if required/ order on

10.08.2026 at 12:30 PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
06.06.2026